FUTURE PLANS OF BROOKLYN COLLEGE DEGREE RECIPIENTS

Results from the 2012-13 Recent Graduate Survey

Do you plan to continue your formal education?

Baccalaureate Master's All Degree
Response Recipients Recipients Recipients
Yes - And | h Iread lied t
es . ‘n ave already applied to a 28.8% 10.0% 23.29%
specific program
Yes - But | plan to apply to another
plan "o appy 50.1% 39.0% 46.8%
degree program in the future
No 21.1% 51.0% 30.0%
Response Count: 810
What is the next degree you intend to earn?
Baccalaureate Master's All Degree
Response Recipients Recipients Recipients
Master's Degree (Other than MBA) 67.1% 11.5% 55.5%
Master's in Business Administration
() 0, (1)
(MBA) 8.9% 4.4% 7.9%
Law Degree 2.1% 6.2% 3.0%
Medical Degree 6.3% 1.8% 5.4%
Doctorate 5.6% 53.1% 15.5%
Other 10.0% 23.0% 12.8%

Response Count: 541; Counts only include those who indicated they would pursue further education.
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